1/08
Flow Metering and Monitoring Systems
118
DB08
Thermal Mass Flow Meter
• Stainless steel sensor, also suitable for
corrosive gases
• Measuring ranges: from 5…100 ml/min to

Gaskets: Viton (standard), other materials
available upon request
Model Key:
Order Number:                  DB08.
Thermal Mass Flow Meter
Materials:
A = Aluminum housing (anodized)
E = Stainless steel housing, 1.4435/1.4404
Measuring Ranges: (Air)
Measuring system: bypass
08-12 = 0.005 to 0.1 Nl/min, G 1/4 female thread
08-22 = 0.010 to 0.2 Nl/min, G 1/4 female thread
08-52 = 0.025 to 0.5 Nl/min, G 1/4 female thread
08-13 = 0.05 to 1 Nl/min, G 1/4 female thread
08-23 = 0.1 to 2 Nl/min, G 1/4 female thread
08-53 = 0.25 to 5 Nl/min, G 1/4 female thread
08-14 = 0.5 to 10 Nl/min, G 1/4 female thread
Measuring system: direct flow
08-24 = 1 to 20 Nl/min, G 1/4 female thread
08-54 = 2.5 to 50 Nl/min, G 1/4 female thread
08-15 = 5 to 100 Nl/min, G 1/4 female thread
15-15 = 5 to 100 Nl/min, G 1/2 female thread
15-25 = 10 to 200 Nl/min, G 1/2 female thread
15-45 = 20 to 400 Nl/min, G 1/2 female thread
15-55 = 25 to 500 Nl/min, G 1/2 female thread
15-16 = 50 to 1000 Nl/min, G 1/2 female thread
15-26 = 100 to 2000 Nl/min, G 1/2 female thread
25-36 = 150 to 3000 Nl/min, G 1 female thread
25-46 = 200 to 4000 Nl/min, G 1 female thread
25-56 = 250 to 5000 Nl/min, G 1 female thread
25-66 = 300 to 6000 Nl/min, G 1 female thread
25-76 = 375 to 7500 Nl/min, G 1 female thread
Media:
L = Standard medium: Air
N2 = Standard medium: N2
O = Standard medium: O2
S = Pure gas calibration
Output:
A = Analog output, 4 to 20 mA
V = Voltage output, 0 to 5 VDC
S = Special
Special Features:
0 = None
1 = LCD display as flow meter
2 = LCD display as summation counter
99 = Please specify in writing.
E. 08-12. L. 0A.
Dimensions:
Models